



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 6932 of 2024

Bholi

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Irshad Mohamad, Noor Mohammad
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A., Raghubir Singh

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

Counsel for the informant is not present.

As prayed, list this case peremptorily on 04.12.2025.

November 21, 2025

Rohit

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.) (Siddharth,J.)